PUMPS176
O
A
IR
 W
A
T
E

E
E
Z
E
IL HOSE REELOAUTOMATIC
Code
Weight Packaging N. Boxes/
Europallet
kg lbs mm pcs/
box
Without hose
HN60151200A 14 30,8 550x200x540 1 12 20
HN60153800A 14 30,8 550x200x540 1 12 20
HN60201200A 14 30,8 550x260x540 1 12 20
With hose
HA60101200A 16 35,2 550x200x540 1 12 20
HA60151200A 19 41,9 550x200x540 1 12 20
HA60201200A 25 55 550x260x540 1 12 20
HA60153400A 27 60 550x260x540 1 12 20
HA60101000A 25 55 550x260x540 1 12 20
HA60203400A 45 99 550x260x540 1 12 20
PRODUCTS’ RANGE   WEIGHT AND PACKAGING
Hosereel with hose
AU
TO

hosetail
Hose max
length
bound*
Hose
length
type BSP bar bar BSP BSP m m
Without hose
HN60151200A Open hose reel 1/2" 15mt SMALL 1/2" 60 - 1/2" male 1/2" male 15 -
HN60153800A Open hose reel 3/8" 15mt SMALL 3/8" 60 - 3/8" female 3/8" female 15 -
HN60201200A Open hose reel 1/2" 20mt BIG 1/2" 60 - 1/2" male 1/2" male 20 -
With hose
HA60101200A Open hose reel 1/2"+10mt hose SMALL 1/2" 60 10 @ 30 l/min* 1/2" male 1/2" male - 10
HA60151200A Open hose reel 1/2"+15mt hose SMALL 1/2" 60 16 @ 30 l/min* 1/2" male 1/2" male - 15
HA60201200A Open hose reel 1/2"+20mt hose BIG 1/2" 60 25 @ 30 l/min* 1/2" male 1/2" male - 20
HA60153400A Open hose reel 3/4"+15mt hose BIG 3/4" 60 4,5 @ 30 l/min* 1" male 3/4" male - 15
HA60101000A Open hose reel 1”+10mt hose BIG 1" 60 2 @ 30 l/min* 1" male 1" male - 10
HA60203400A Open hose reel 3/4"+20mt hose BIG 3/4" 60 5,5@ 30 l/min 3/4” female 3/4" male - 20
PRODUCTS’ RANGE   TECHNICAL DATA
(*) Pressure drop for oil 200 cSt
A